Rohrschellen PP 03 25mm Diameter

https://www.nexaparts.de/rohrschellen-pp-03-25mm-diameter

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Gewicht
Abmessungen
Farbe

Modell

d (Lagerbohrung)

Material

PP03025
7442957749756
NexaParts

Rohrschellen

5x3x3,5

Kunststof (polypropyleen)
Groen

25mm Diameter
Buisklem

5.00

3.00

3.50

0.01 Kg

5x3x3,5cm

Zwart

Buisklem

25 mm

Kunststof (polypropyleen)
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